
Addendum/ corrigendum No.2 

All Addendum/ Corrigendum shall form part of the Bid document and shall be duly signed and submitted along 
with the Bid by the Bidder 

 

ADDENDUM / CORRIGENDUM NO.2 
COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 

An ISO-9001:2008 & ISPS Compliant Port 
 

Phone: 2666414                                                                                CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE 
Telefax:91048 2666414                                                                                    COCHIN-682009 
E-mail : ce@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 
    sathyan@cochinport.gov.in  
Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 
 

No.T9/T-2020 /2024-C                                                                 Dated:   22/08/2024 

Tender for Providing Consultancy Services for Preparation of Comprehensive 

Master Plan for Cochin Port 

 ( Tender No.T9/T-2020/2024-C) 

 
 
Please note the following: 

 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Item Details 

 
Existing 

 
To be read as 

 

1. 

  
Last  date  and  time  of submission of Bid 

 
14.30 hours on 

22/08/2024 

 
14.30 hours on 

29/08/2024 

 

2.  

 
Date and time of opening the Bid 

 
15.00 hours 

on 22/08/2024 

 
15.00 hours on 

29/08/2024 

                                                                                      

 

                                                                                              Sd/- 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

mailto:ce@cochinport.gov.in
mailto:coptce@gmail.com
mailto:sathyan@cochinport.gov.in

